
1 今塩屋  日  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 11.75 5.80 5.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -2 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 1 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.06 1.660 0 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

5.70 5.80

Composition 1.20 1.691.75 1.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.631.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.631.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

5.95

2 中  前  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 14 11.50 5.68 6.32 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.30 0.80-3 -4 -2 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-4 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.09 1.79-1 1 1 1

6.30 5.68

Composition 1.20 1.631.75 1.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.631.75 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.00

6.32

遅れたスタート:  -0.50
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3 松  藤      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 3 11.28 5.25 6.23 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ F 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-3 -2 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -3 -1 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 1 1

6.04 5.25

Composition 1.20 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.632.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

6.23

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 堀  江  美  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 2 10.89 5.09 6.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.06 1.661 0 0 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 1 1

5.60 5.09

Composition 1.20 1.561.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.631.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.812.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

6.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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5 河  村  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 7 10.67 5.24 5.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.03 1.570 -1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 2 1 1

5.70 5.24

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.691.50 1.50 2.00 1.75

5.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 三  浦  史  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 8 10.49 4.79 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.03 1.570 -1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 1 0

4.70 4.79

Composition 1.20 1.561.50 1.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.561.50 1.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.631.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

5.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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7 佐々木  心  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 9.84 4.26 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 -1 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-2 -2 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.180 2 1 0

4.30 4.26

Composition 1.20 1.381.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.631.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.631.75 1.25 2.00 1.50

5.58

8 林      莉  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 10 8.70 3.64 5.26 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

4.20 3.64

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 0.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.381.75 0.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

5.26

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子

第３４回ＯＨＫ杯争奪フィギュアスケート大会
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9 塩  﨑      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 8.61 3.18 5.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

3.70 3.18

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.441.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 山  中  常  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 12 8.47 3.62 5.05 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 0 1

2 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 -1 0

4.08 3.62

Composition 1.20 1.381.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.441.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

5.05

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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11 谷  川  磨  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 8.44 3.94 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 -1 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 1 1

4.10 3.94

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.50

12 松  木  ル  カ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 5 8.23 3.18 5.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 -1 0

3.20 3.18

Composition 1.20 1.381.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.441.75 1.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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13 西  井  陽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 9 7.79 3.56 4.43 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 -1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4.08 3.56

Composition 1.20 1.191.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.311.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.191.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

14 有  光  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 13 4.13 0.97 3.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1S<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -2 1

1.00 0.97

Composition 1.20 0.750.50 0.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.880.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

3.16

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級女子
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